
MČR

Letovice 2015

25. 4. 2015

S1A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Max

1 2 3 (m)

1 14 Pazour Petr CZE 124-08 0 192.4 56.4 192.4

2 15 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 352-028 97.9 181.6 – 181.6

3-4 4 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 0 – – 0

3-4 6 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 0 – – 0

S1A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Max

1 2 3 (m)

1 26 Vaníková Kateřina CZE 37-35 248 – – 248

2 27 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 172.7 241 – 241

3 30 Zaoral Petr ml. CZE 37-33 197.3 – – 197.3

4 29 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 183 – – 183

5 46 Dziadek Marek CZE 121-157 0 69.4 – 69.4

6 45 Doležal Kryštof CZE 121-158 47.9 – – 47.9

Kolo (m)

Kolo (m)



MČR

Letovice 2015

25. 4. 2015

S3A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 Roz. (sek)

1 15 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 352-028 300 300 300 900

2 6 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 247 295 300 842

3 8 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 300 300 185 785

4 38 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 165 300 300 765

5 10 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 132 300 300 732

6 17 Knapp Miroslav CZE 16-07 300 300 124 724

7 5 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 300 155 230 685

8 16 Musil Josef CZE 352-002 178 300 137 615

9 9 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 300 300 – 600

10 12 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 180 261 75 516

11 11 CZE 437-09 300 160 0 460

12 14 Pazour Petr CZE 124-08 300 0 – 300

13 4 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 0 0 0 0

S3A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 Roz. (sek)

1 31 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 300 300 300 577 1477

2 34 Bajger Bogdan CZE 437-59 300 300 300 140 1040

3 39 Štěrba Marcin CZE 437-67 187 300 300 787

4 41 Hejl Dominik CZE 124-47 300 150 300 750

5 33 Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 144 300 300 744

6 32 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 112 300 300 712

7 27 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 300 102 300 702

8 30 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-33 198 300 165 663

9-10 26 Vaníková Kateřina CZE 37-35 300 300 – 600

9-10 36 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 0 300 300 600

11 29 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 106 300 192 598

12 43 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 280 0 300 580

13 47 Pniok Bořek CZE 437-61 183 0 300 483

14 44 Petrůj Tobiáš CZE 20-33 115 60 300 475

15 35 Štirba Petr CZE 437-50 105 233 83 421

16 42 Schwarz Jan CZE 124-55 60 0 276 336

17 45 Doležal Kryštof CZE 121-158 11 237 52 300

18 40 CZE 437-69 180 95 0 275

19 46 Dziadek Marek CZE 121-157 67 47 36 150

20 37 Klimek Filip CZE 437-58 0 42 69 111

Kolo (sek)

Kaleta Denis

Kolo (sek)

Konderla Matěj



MČR

Letovice 2015

25. 4. 2015

S4A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 8 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 180 175 180 535

2 15 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 352-028 152 180 165 497

3 38 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 180 180 90 450

4 4 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 75 175 180 430

5 10 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 93 105 180 378

6 6 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 0 98 180 278

7 5 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 180 87 0 267

8 11 CZE 437-09 0 76 180 256

9 16 Musil Josef CZE 352-002 91 50 61 202

10 12 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 60 33 41 134

11 13 Hodáč Milan CZE 124-50 0 0 – 0

S4A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 33 Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 85 55 180 320

2 26 Vaníková Kateřina CZE 37-35 124 96 75 295

3 35 Štirba Petr CZE 437-50 92 84 50 226

4 32 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 0 100 93 193

5 43 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 18 90 78 186

6 27 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 52 68 30 150

7 36 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 25 22 43 90

8 37 Klimek Filip CZE 437-58 15 0 63 78

9 31 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 17 0 0 17

10 46 Dziadek Marek CZE 121-157 0 0 14 14

11 34 Bajger Bogdan CZE 437-59 0 – – 0

Kolo (sek)

Kaleta Denis

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2015

25. 4. 2015

S6A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 15 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 352-028 99 180 180 459

2 8 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 134 85 180 399

3 10 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 127 46 180 353

4 11 CZE 437-09 67 70 165 302

5 12 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 69 68 160 297

6 38 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 71 70 102 243

7 16 Musil Josef CZE 352-002 77 76 66 219

8 5 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 66 79 54 199

9 6 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 120 16 57 193

10 17 Knapp Miroslav CZE 16-07 45 51 84 180

11 13 Hodač Miloslav CZE 124-50 60 0 102 162

12 9 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 53 35 55 143

13 14 Pazour Petr CZE 124-08 42 100 0 142

S6A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 31 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 130 55 161 346

2 34 Bajger Bogdan CZE 437-59 180 43 63 286

3 27 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 62 144 69 275

4-5 43 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 97 69 100 266

4-5 47 Pniok Bořek CZE 437-61 70 146 50 266

6 30 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-33 119 54 85 258

7 37 Klimek Filip CZE 437-58 75 100 60 235

8 26 Vaníková Kateřina CZE 37-35 76 90 60 226

9 32 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 93 60 68 221

10 40 CZE 437-69 52 46 118 216

11 39 Štěrba Marcin CZE 437-67 69 60 73 202

12-13 35 Štirba Petr CZE 437-50 97 62 29 188

13-13 36 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 66 68 54 188

14 29 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 58 51 69 178

15 33 Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 69 50 49 168

16 44 Petrůj Tobiáš CZE 20-33 50 46 45 141

17 41 Hejl Dominik CZE 124-47 46 44 48 138

18 42 Schwarz Jan CZE 124-55 25 36 65 126

19 46 Dziadek Marek CZE 121-157 31 31 40 102

20 45 Doležal Kryštof CZE 121-158 29 23 30 82

Kolo (sek)

Kaleta Denis

Kolo (sek)

Konderla Matěj


